ICE-120 All-in-One
120kW DC Fast Charger
Description
The In-Charge Energy ICE-120 is an All-in-One DC Fast Charger, which supports both CCS
and CHAdeMO standards with one or two connectors. This DC All-in-One is designed
for easy installation and high reliability. This product is easy to operate with an intuitive
touchscreen display that facilitates access control, charging status and help menus. The ICE-
120 is ideal for auto dealers, fleet charging and a variety of parking applications where high

750mm *  700mm  * 1750mm
• Weight: 472lbs / 214kg
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
120kW DC Fast Charger - Single CCS1 ICE-120-C
120kW DC Fast Charger - CCS1 & CHAdeMO ICE-120-CJ
120kW DC Fast Charger - Dual CCS1 ICE-120-CC
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ICE-120 All-in-One
Technical Parameters
Input Parameters Value Units
Voltage 260 to 530 Vac
AC Input Power Connection 3-phases + N + GND